
1 松  井      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都スケート学校 10 20.22 7.39 12.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.01 0.911 0 0 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.581 0 1 0 1 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 1 0 0 0

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 0 1 0

7.33 7.39

Skating Skills 1.80 2.442.50 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.312.25 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.382.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

12.83

2 山  城  海  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都スケート学校 8 16.01 5.09 10.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0 0

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.182 0 1 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.89-1 0 0 0 0 -1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

5.10 5.09

Skating Skills 1.80 2.132.50 2.75 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.25 2.50 1.50 2.00 2.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.942.25 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.25

10.92
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3 倉  橋  美裕紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 5 15.51 4.93 10.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 0 -1 0 -1

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CoSpV 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0 0

6 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0 -1

5.00 4.93

Skating Skills 1.80 1.942.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.942.00 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 1.50

10.58

4 守  屋  侑  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 15.51 5.16 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

2 1F 0.50 -0.11 0.39-2 0 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 USpB 1.00 0.05 1.051 0 1 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.78-1 0 -1 0 0 -1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.17 0.96-4 0 -1 -2 0 -3

5.53 5.16

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.811.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.941.50 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.50

10.35
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5 藤  本  周  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 9 14.66 4.76 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -4 -4 -4 -1 -3

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.161 0 1 1 0 0

4 1Loq q 0.50 -0.11 0.39-3 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.12 1.01-2 -2 0 0 0 -2

5.13 4.76

Skating Skills 1.80 1.812.00 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.812.25 1.75 1.25 2.00 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.882.25 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.50

9.90

6 谷      珠美令

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 6 13.62 4.02 10.80 1.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.30 0.80-3 -1 -3 -5 -1 -4

4 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

5 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.581 0 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSpV 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

4.20 4.02

Skating Skills 1.80 1.942.25 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.50 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.062.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

10.80

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 白  川  由  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子大学 7 12.72 2.45 10.47 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz<<+SEQ+1T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

3 CoSpV 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

6 1Fe<<+1T<< e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 0 -5

3.00 2.45

Skating Skills 1.80 2.062.00 2.25 1.50 2.25 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.881.75 2.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.881.75 2.00 1.25 2.00 2.00 1.75

10.47

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 本  田  さはら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 4 11.29 3.41 7.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lzq q 0.60 -0.14 0.46-3 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 1F<+1T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 1Loq q 0.50 -0.18 0.32-5 -2 -5 -2 -2 -5

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1 0

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

7 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 0 0 -5 0 -2

4.00 3.41

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.25 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.381.25 1.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

7.88
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